#11
#27
#30
#2
#13
#18
#4
#16
#15
#5
#17
#10
#35
#12
#3
#6
#44
#9
#24
#7
#8
#19
#22
#26
#40
#20
#29
#1

Head Coach: Shane Alexander

2023-2024 Orange Beach High School

Beebe, Falyn
Erwin, Ryllie
Kennell, Kambel
Rye, Kadence
Robertson, Kaitlynn
Favors, KG
Wilson, Daigle
Henderson, Justine
Hodo, Ava
Revette, Teagan
Oldham, Addy
Bennett, Linley
Brown, Mady
Blackwell, Kinsley
Tellez-Lopez, Denisse
Poland, Taylor
Robbins, LC
Harvell, Brenleigh
Robertson, Sam
Kruse, Kendall
Phillips, Henley
Lemon, Delia
Moye, Annastyn
Havrilla, Alexa
Spriggs, Stella
McMullan, MK
Longcrier, Ryleigh
Wilkerson, Grace

Asst. Coach: Jody Hodo
Asst. Coach: Katelyn Boyd-Carson
Asst. Coach: Sarah Hadder

Asst. Coach: David McLain

Softball Roster

Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
Freshman
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
8th Grade
7th Grade
7th Grade

Outfield

Outfield

Outfield

Outfield
Pitcher/1st Base
Pitcher/3rd Base
Shortstop
Pitcher/1st Base
Catcher

2nd Base/Catcher
3rd Base

Ist Base

Outfield

Outfield

Outfield

2nd Base
Outfield
Shortstop
Catcher/1st Base
Catcher/3rd Base
Pitcher/Outfield
Outfield

2nd Base/Outfield
Outfield

3rd Base
Pitcher/1st Base
Pitcher

3rd Base



